Actions

A

FD-11-09-6922

9 |

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

09/23/2011

03/02/2012

Type FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

Permit Description
CORAL GABLES HOSPITAL - 2ND FLOOR

Status issued

Permit Address

Applicant

3100 DOUGLAS RD CORAL GABLES FL 33134-6914
ADVANCED SYSTEMS, INC. Owner N

Owner RICHARD B SILVER TR C/0 CPAC
Actions v
COUNTER collect - emiguez 09/23/2011 COMPLETED
COLLECT FEES
FIRE ROUGH fdri - FIRE
INSP ROUGH
INSPECTION
FIRE ROUGH fdri - FIRE coms 10/27/2011 PARTIAL PARTIAL ROUGH AND PRESSURE
INSP ROUGH APPROVED BY C. OMS 1) SEE NOTE #1
INSPECTION ON PLANS 2) PARTIAL INSPECTION FEE
REQUIRED
FIRE ROUGH fdri - FIRE Iveight 11/17/2011 11/21/2011 PARTIAL 11/17/11 - ROUGH AND PRESSURE,
INSP ROUGH 2ND FLOOR WEST WING ATTN:
INSPECTION GEORGE, 954-612-5554 Partial West
Wing see drawings. Also a 50.00 partial
inspection fee is due now.
FIRE ROUGH fdri - FIRE Iveight 03/02/2012 03/02/2012 PARTIAL 3/2/12 - ROUGH AND PRESSURE
INSP ROUGH CONTACT: JORGE HERNANDEZ, 954-
INSPECTION 612--5554 OR 954-921-2224
APPROVED PRESSURE TEST ONLY, NO
ROUGH
FIRE fdpt - FIRE Iveight 11/21/2011 PARTIAL Partial West Wing only see drawings.
PRESSURE  PRESSURE TEST
TEST
FIRE fdpt - FIRE Iveight 03/02/2012 APPROVED
PRESSURE PRESSURE TEST
TEST
FINAL FIRE  fdspf - FIRE
SPRINKLER  SPRINKLER
SYSTEM FINAL
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